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THS 2908737
BEREN 1 pc
BNMTHE 1pc
HEXBERBD DK114Z
FRKRERD DK114Z
BWHE T1t5189 (C-5-2019)
GTIN 4055626363417
BHER (BE%) 159.4 g
BHEE (FTE8E%) 159.4 g
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27210392
27210392
27210392

EC002498

32151700
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China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIR &M FUER) ( CASHS )
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